
気温 発電量 売電金額 売電累計 達成率
℃ kWh 円 円 ％

1 雪 1.5 1.40 1092.0 42,457 42,457 57,987 73.2

2 雪 4.4 1.10 1249.0 48,561 91,018 115,974 78.5

3 晴れ 7.8 0.90 1270.0 49,378 140,396 173,961 80.7

4 曇り 6.6 3.00 1604.0 62,364 202,759 231,948 87.4

5 晴れ 10.9 10.20 3092.0 120,217 322,976 289,935 111.4

6 曇り 12.9 5.70 2015.0 78,343 401,319 347,922 115.3

7 曇り 10.2 0.00 469.0 18,235 419,554 405,909 103.4

8 曇り 9.9 0.00 205.0 7,970 427,524 463,896 92.2

9 曇り 4.8 0.00 605.0 23,522 451,047 521,883 86.4

10 雪 4.6 1.80 1414.0 54,976 506,023 579,870 87.3

11 晴れ 4.0 1.80 1144.0 44,479 550,502 637,857 86.3

12 晴れ 4.8 5.80 2429.0 94,440 644,941 695,844 92.7

13 曇り 8.4 5.50 2380.0 92,534 737,476 753,831 97.8

14 晴れ 9.1 2.80 2147.0 83,475 820,951 811,818 101.1

15 晴れ 6.7 2.10 1641.0 63,802 884,753 869,805 101.7

16 晴れ 13.5 6.90 2777.0 107,970 992,723 927,792 107.0

17 晴れ 15.1 8.50 2859.0 111,158 1,103,881 985,779 112.0

18 曇り 21.0 8.20 2990.0 116,254 1,220,132 1,043,766 116.9

19 曇り 11.7 0.00 324.0 12,597 1,232,729 1,101,753 111.9

20 曇り 7.9 0.00 672.0 26,127 1,258,857 1,159,740 108.5

21 晴れ 8.0 5.20 1963.0 76,321 1,225,178 1,217,727 100.6

22 雨 10.0 0.00 808.0 31,415 1,366,593 1,275,714 107.1

23 晴れ 9.3 4.90 2296.0 89,268 1,455,862 1,333,701 109.2

24 晴れ 7.5 5.00 2533.0 98,483 1,554,345 1,391,688 111.7

25 雪一時雨 6.5 2.70 1848.0 71,850 1,626,195 1,449,675 112.2

26 晴れ 8.5 5.70 2270.0 88,258 1,714,452 1,507,662 113.7

27 晴れ 11.6 10.60 3550.0 138,024 1,852,476 1,565,649 118.3

28 晴れ 12.8 11.80 3680.0 143,078 1,995,555 1,623,636 122.9

29 晴れ 14.7 10.70 3342.0 129,937 2,125,492 1,681,623 126.4

30 雨 16.7 1.20 727.0 28,266 2,153,758 1,739,610 123.8

31 晴れ 13.5 10.30 3564.0 138,568 2,292,326 1,797,597 127.5

℃ h 58959.0 2,292,326

9.5 4.32 1901.9 73,946

3.64 1491.7 57,997

月合計

実績平均(/日)
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